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e 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference

e Forensic Science Teamwork Events (104625)
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section

58151

58151

58151

58151
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58151

class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

competitorid

10138

10327

10383

10710

11163

11478

time

HOSACMS

school

Tuscaloosa County High
School

Brookwood High School

Auburn High School

RC3 At Hoover City
Schools

Career Technical
Education Center-Pltw

Pelham High School

state

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

lasthame

Workman;
Hammond

Salzman;
Hodges

Chynoweth;
Foradori

Towhid; Daredia

Celedonio; Holt

Davis; Desai
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