2/29/24, 9:18 PM HOSACMS

Event Teams

- Created on 02/29/2024 09:18 PM
- 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Forensic Science Teamwork Events (104625)
- Round #2

event	round	section	class	competitorid	time	school	state	lastname	uploads
Forensic Science	2	58151	Secondary	10138		Tuscaloosa County High School	Alabama HOSA	Workman; Hammond	0
Forensic Science	2	58151	Secondary	10327		Brookwood High School	Alabama HOSA	Salzman; Hodges	0
Forensic Science	2	58151	Secondary	10383		Auburn High School	Alabama HOSA	Chynoweth; Foradori	0
Forensic Science	2	58151	Secondary	10710		RC3 At Hoover City Schools	Alabama HOSA	Towhid; Daredia	0
Forensic Science	2	58151	Secondary	11163		Career Technical Education Center-Pltw	Alabama HOSA	Celedonio; Holt	0
Forensic Science	2	58151	Secondary	11478		Pelham High School	Alabama HOSA	Davis; Desai	0